
MAINS
Roast Turkey Breast

Served with “pig in blanket”, stu�ng, carrots, Brussel sprouts, roast potatoes, parsnips & gravy

Vegetable Roast Slice (V) (VG) (GF)
Served with carrots, Brussel sprouts, roast potatoes, parsnips & veggie gravy

DESSERTS
Traditional Christmas Pudding

Served with brandy sauce

Sticky To�ee Pudding
Served with custard

Served Daily 12 noon - 3pm | 1st - 23rd December 2025 

BOOK YOUR SPACE NOW WITH A DEPOSIT  OF JUST £10pp!
      Please book with a member of sta� at the cafe counter in store.

Mince Pie £1.49

Large bottle of wine £18.99
red | white | rosé

Large bottle of Prosecco £22.99

lunch menu

£19.99

£16.99

£5.99

£5.99

Glass of mulled wine £4.49

DRINKS


